
 
Monday 16 May PFA Meeting 5.15pm in the 

staffroom 

Tuesday 17 May Individual Road Race Cross 
Country at Logan Park 
Parents new to Kavanagh 
meeting in staffroom 7.30pm 

Friday 20 May Anti-bullying Pink Shirt Day 

Wednesday 25 May Pentecost Mass 
 

Thursday 26 May Caversham Relay 

Friday 27 May Attitudes to Learning published 
on Edge 

Wednesday 1 June Milton Relay 

Thursday 2 June Careers Expo- Year 11 & 12 

Thurs/Mon 2/6 June Sheilah Winn Shakespeare Trip 
to Wellington 

Friday 3 June Kāhui Ako Combined Catholics 
Schools Teacher only Day.  
School Closed 

Monday 6 June Queen’s Birthday (school closed) 

Thursday  9 June Otago Cross Country 

Catholic Schools Junior Sports 
Tournament 

Fri/Sat 10/11 June Chamber Music Contest 

Sun/Mon 12/13 June Otago Secondary Schools Netball 
Champs 

Thurs/Fri 16/17 June Ngā Manu Kōrero, 
Ōtākou/Murihiku competition in 
Invercargill 

Friday 17 June Year 13 PED Aquathon 
 

KEY DATES TERM 2 - 2022 
 



Thursday 23 June Parents to book Interview times 
(Year 10 - 13) for Tuesday 26 
July 

Friday 24 June Matariki Public Holiday 

Attitudes to Learning published 
on Edge 

Thursday 30 June Dunedin Co-Ed School Sports 
Tournament 

Friday 8 July End of Term 2 

Achievement Reports emailed 
out 

Monday 25 July Start of Term 3 

Wed/Fri 27/29 July Year 12 Geography Trip 

Monday 1 August Year 13 Tertiary Open Day 

Year 12 “Loves me not” 
Programme 

Sunday 7 August Open afternoon 12 noon 


